NorrisealWellmark.com
Wellmark Series 685S
Multiswitch liquid level indicator for atmospheric vessels
Application
The Model 685S Multiswitch is a liquid head pressure type
control, which continuously indicates the liquid level and
supplies on and off signal as adjusted. Each switch may be set
at different set points to control a separate device, such as an

2 SPDT MICRO SWITCHES
TOP PLATE
MOUNTING PLATE
SHAFT
45
44
WASHER
CAM
MICROSWITCH
SPACER BLOCK
INSULATOR
SHAFT
Parts List
Item #5 Part Number
Vessel Connection Cad. Plated Epoxy Coated Teflon® Coated
2" NPT, D.I. 000307-C 000307-E 000307-T
2" NPT, 316 S.S. 000317-M* 000317-E 000317-T
2"-150RF, STEEL 000335-C 000335-E 000336-T
2"-150RF, 304 S.S. 000338-M* 000338-E N/A
2"-150RF, 316 S.S. 000341-M* 000341-E 000341-T
3"-150RF, STEEL 000345-C 000345-E N/A
2" GROOVE, D.I. 000302-C 000303-E 000302-T
2" NPT, PVC 000343-M* N/A N/A
2"-150RF, PVC 000342-M* N/A N/A
*Plating not required.